
Busselton Camp 3 - 17 Feb 2018 

Program of Events 

 
Sat 3 Feb 

Arrive settle into accom. 
Happy Hour 5:00 - 6:00 pm. 
BBQ. BYO. 6:00 pm onwards. 

 
Sun 4 Feb 

Ride Leaders Choice. 
Happy Hour 5:00 - 6:00 pm. 
Movie Night. 7:00 pm. Activities Room ( AR ). Host ( NT ). 

 
Mon 5 Feb 

Joint Ride with Geographe Cycle Club or Leaders Choice. 
Happy Hour 5:00 - 6:00 pm. 
Quiz Night. 7:15 pm. Host ( GT ). ( AR ). 

 
Tue 6 Feb 

Ride Leaders Choice. 
Bingo. 7:15 pm. Host ( NT ). ( AR ). 
 

Wed 7 
Feb. Ride Leaders Choice. 
Talent Night. 7:15 pm. Host ( JY ). ( AR ). 

 
Thu 8 Feb 

Ride Leaders Choice. 
Dance. 7:15 pm. Hosts ( SP & MO ). ( AR ). 

 
Fri 9 Feb 

Ride Leaders Choice. 
Joint BBQ with Geographe Cycle Club from 6:30 pm. 

 
Sat 10 Feb 

Joint Ride with G C C or Leaders Choice. 
 
Sun 11 Feb 

Ride Leaders Choice. 
Movie Night. 7:00 pm. ( NT ). ( AR ). 

 
Mon 12 Feb 

Joint Ride with G C C or Leaders Choice. 
 
Tue 13 Feb 

Ride Leaders Choice. 
Games Night. 7:00 pm. Hosts ( TBA ). ( AR ). 

 
Wed 14 Feb 

Ride Leaders Choice 
 
Thu 15 Feb 

Ride Leaders Choice. 
Happy Hour. ( Fancy Dress ). 5:00 - 6:00pm. 



 
Fri 16 Feb 

Ride Leaders Choice. 
 
Sat 17 Feb 

Depart for Home. ( Safe Journey). 
 
Note : The Annual Boules Championship will be held during the first week of the Camp. The Boules 
Director ( GT ) will announce details at the Happy Hour on Sat 3 Feb. 
 
 


